Moto3/125 GP/SSP 300 Senior

SVEMO

SVENSKA MOTORSPORTFORBUNDET

SM Roadracing Deltavling 1 2022

Result of Kval 2

Moto3/125GP

Pos

Nor

Name

ARC

Motorcycle / City / Club

Laps

6 - 8 May 2022

Anderstorp - 4025 mtr.

Fastest

In

Gap Km/h

1

14

83

25

Olle Lampinen Olsson (SWE)

Mattias Jansson (SWE)

Johanna Innerfors (SWE)

Stefan Sand (SWE)

Supersport 300 (Senior)

Pos

Nor

Name

Honda NSF 250R
Tarnsjo

Karlskoga MF
Honda NSF 250R
Segeltorp
MCHK-Racing
Honda NSF 250R
Stallarholmen

SMK V &sterds Karting
JGS Moto 3
Bromma

Vastra MK

Motorcycle / City /Club

12

14

13

12

Laps

1:47.194

1:47935

1:49.388

1:51.315

Fastest

12

13

11

135.18
0.741 134 25
2194 132 46
4121

130.17

Gap Km/h

1

10

24

62

65

39

10

31

48

29

Joachim Selinder (SWE)

Jyrki Ursin (SWE)

Lars Gunnarsson (SWE)

Johan Forsman (SWE)

Martin Karlsson (SWE)

Roger Gustafsson (SWE)

Niklas Lundvall (SWE)

Dennis Binnds (SWE)

Charlotta Kallback (SWE)

Emma Hellstrom (SWE)

Kawasaki Ninja 400
Trands

Trands MS

Yamaha YZF-R3
Torslanda

Anderstorp RC
Kawasaki Ninja 400
Varberg

Falkenbergs MK
Kawasaki Ninja 400
Alings 8s

Karlskoga MF
Kawasaki Ninja 400
Linkoping

Linkdpings MS
Yamaha YZF-R3
Sollerbrunn
MCHK-Racing
Yamaha YZF-R3
Klagerup

Sydskanes Emse MCK
Kawasaki Ninja 300
Tvaaker

Falkenbergs MK
Yamaha YZF-R3
Hovas

MCHK-Racing

KTM RC 390

Spanga

MCE

13

16

13

16

11

13

15

14

14

1:50.364

1:50.856

1:52.318

1:53498

1:54.130

1:55503

1:58.383

2:03.230

2:03.866

2:06.797

12

16

15

14

14

11

3.170 131.29

3.662

130.71

5124

12901

6.304

127 67

6.936

126 .96

8.309

12545

11.189

122 40

16.036

117 59

16.672

116 .98

19.603 114 .28

Fastest time : 1:47.194 inlgp 3 by nbr. 14 : Olle Lampinen Olsson (Honda)

Results: www.raceresults.se

Timekeeping by : MB Racesuppat AB

Publication-time

Tadingsledare

Supenisor

Carry Martensson

Bjorn Andersson

Timekeeper

Marcus Ladarp
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Results remain provisional pending technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting

Gap
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ARC
Moto3/125 GP/SSP 300 Senior 6 - 8 May 2022
Result of Kval 2 Anderstorp - 4025 mtr.
Supersport 300 (Senior)
Pos Nor  Name Motorcycle /City / Club Laps Fastest In Gap Km/h
11 27  Julia Lindberg (SWE) Yamaha YZF-R3 10 2:09826 10 22.632 11161
Uppsala
Filip Backlund Motorférening
12 930 Richard Binnas (SWE) Kawasaki Ninja 300 5 2:22902 4 35.708 10140
Tvaaker

Falkenbergs MK

Fastest time : 1:47.194 inlgp 3 by nbr. 14 : Olle Lampinen Olsson (Honda) Publication-time
Results: www.raceresults.se Timekeeping by : MB Racesuppat AB
Tadingsledare Supenisor Timekeeper

Carry Martensson Bjorn Andersson Marcus Ladarp
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